Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20002 * Stevie 52,53 2.970 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20005 *Rocky 56.37 2.767 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8201 Roscoe 56.13 2.637 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12206 Tutti Fruitti 40.97 3.612 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Julie 45.86 3.227 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16207 *Qakley 4581 3.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Baby Z 46.31 3.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16202 *Tootsie Pop 40.09 3.791 2 0 0 0 0 90 3
16204 *Prize 55.43 2.742 2 0 0 0 0 90 4
16205 Harry 68.12 2.231 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16206 *Penny 54.95 2.766 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20208 *Vvroom! 37.61 4.148 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20210 *Landon 56.32 2.770 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20212 *Deuce 62.09 2512 2 1 0 0 0 85 3

20201 *Bogie 53.23 2931 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20202 *Quiz 33.27 4.689 0 1 0 6 0 NQ

20204 Welder 75.87 2.056 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20207 *Myles 54.01 2.888 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20213 *Grace 61.95 2518 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20214 * Atlas -- 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

24201 *Grim 56.43 2.764 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20211 *Sunny -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24203 Nikon 54.05 2.886 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24204 Jazz 41.25 3.782 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular
4/24/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Pink 47.94 3.275 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12204 Abby - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16401 Sneakers 4538 3.570 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16402 Tizzy --

- - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs9 %Q 10
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse%Faulth E Score Place
20403 *Emmie 48.73  3.407 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Caper 53.41 3.108 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20401 *Rocket 4953 3.352 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20402 *Jodi 5242 3.167 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 *Roxie 41.01 4.048 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Galveston 46.41 3.577 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 * Stout 69.25 2.397 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20412 *Max 51.41 3.229 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20413 *Mica 53.16 3.123 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20415 * AAleahya 56.72 2.927 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
20406 *Savannah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20410 * Aiden -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20411 *Cree -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 70 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24403 Cephus 42,32 3.922 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

24401 Bert 85.71 1.937 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches

Armband
12603
12602

16 inches

Armband
16601
16602
16603
16604

20 .inches

Armband
20414
20601
20603
20605

Call Name
Selkie

Simon

Call Name
*Sizzle
Josey
*Keeva

*Rave

Call Name
Theo

Lacy
*Cherry

*Charm

Yardage: 178 yds
Time yps
54.88 3.243
54,35 3.275

Yardage: 185 yds
Time yps
51.59 3.586
67.90 2.725
4420 4.186

Yardage: 191 yds
Time yps
54.70 3.492
70.80 2.698
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SCT 71sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

3 0 0
SCT 70 sec

Course Faults

w T F

3 0 1

0 0 1

0 0 3

0 0 1
SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

w T F

2 0 0

0 0 3

0 0 3

1 0 3
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Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Place
100 1

NQ

Score

Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 8  %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20606 TJ 65.55 2914 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 *Shimmer 54.15 3.527 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 *Rigby - 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20610 *Rose 50.90 3.752 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place

24601 Xara -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs?9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8806 JoJo 49.97 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Cash 55.11 3.230 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Zach 63.10 2.821 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Bella 64.17 2.774 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Shine 68.72 2.590 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Kash 61.62 2.889 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Sally 53.95 3.299 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Kyndal 72.71 2.448 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Dolly 70.65 2.519 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Liam 64.73 2.750 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Ramus 65.46 2.719 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Brio -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8814 Kermit 76.59 2.324 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8815 Riley 78.49 2.268 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12806 Visa 38.46 4.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Rudi 40.62 4.382 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Tallulah 52.29 3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Jazzy 5281 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Halo 57.80 3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZziZ 62.25 2.859 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12801 Snap 62.22 2.861 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Jackson -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 4959 3.589 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Bella 46.96 3.790 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Jaeger -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Shani 43.72 4.071 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Abby 59.97 2.968 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Agnes 4454  3.996 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12802 Tammie - - - - - -- ABS
12820 Treasure -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs 14 %Q 26
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16817 Rocket 46.02 4.020 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 *Pica 46.30 3.996 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 *Reese 48.79 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 *Tia 55.62 3.326 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 *Chanel 56.06 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Gilly 48.21 3.837 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16803 Jive 41.33 4.476 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 *Gemma 60.26 3.070 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Hanna 53.59 3.452 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Tinz 39.34 4.703 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 *Rain 4542 4.073 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 *Shap 4499 4.112 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16814 Darby 67.02 2.760 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 4498 4.113 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 *Ryann -- 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16818 *Flare 52.34 3.535 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 *Breeze 53.33 3.469 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Mac 4492 4.118 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 *Trigger - o 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16804 *Badger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16823 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 33 NQs 47 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
20821 Paddy 36.67 5.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Scarlett 39.60 4.823 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Gypsee 40.33 4.736 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 *Belle 41.07 4.651 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20843 Kitt 41.39 4.615 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 *Pico 42.27 4519 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Becky 42.44 4500 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 *Holster 42.60 4.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 *Jockey 4291 4.451 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 * Porter 43.36  4.405 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 *Kelso 43.61 4.380 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Blade 43.77 4.364 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20889
20802
20877
20882
20849
20803
20822
20609
20885
20886
20888
20602
20870
20875
20869
20867
20876
20827
20836
20880
20874
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20811
20812
20813
20814

*Colt
*Peak
Bolt
Scoop
*Vibe
lzzy
*Josie
Ripley
*Summer
Bing
*Dune
Aria
MarJus
*Drummer
*Clip
Jack
*Ranger
*Porter
*Bocce
Caipir
Katy Muppet
* Roxie
*Huck
*Pirate
Melody
Fletch
*Splendor
Dui
*Jordie
*Logan

Pip

45.03
46.01
46.47
46.65
47.04
47.31
47.55
47.91
47.97
48.44
49.21
50.51
51.58
51.63
51.91
52.87
53.09
60.26
61.80
63.35
64.09
62.13
58.05
54.05
68.73
46.87
56.57
46.27
54.16
45.86
50.38

4.242
4.151
4.110
4.094
4.060
4.037
4.017
3.987
3.982
3.943
3.881
3.781
3.703
3.699
3.679
3.613
3.598
3.170
3.091
3.015
2.980
3.074
3.290
3.534
2.779
4.075
3.376
4.128
3.527
4.165
3.791
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20815
20816
20819
20824
20825
20826
20829
20830
20831
20833
20834
20840
20841
20842
20845
20846
20847
20850
20851
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20861
20862
20863
20864
20866
20868
20871

* Cricket
*Cassi
Reacher
*Piper
Ink
* Kaii
*Grace
*Selby
*Liesl
*Milo
*Beatle
Kruz
Egan
*Helix
*Marshall
*Casey
*Boo
Hana
Ginger
*Kona
PInk
*Kizzy
Radler
Rhap
*Meeka
*Puzzle
* Cliff
Amber
*Willow
*lceman

*Zuzu

42.63
59.27
51.89
59.17
43.00
54,71
49.16
49.96
51.87
43.45
67.28
55.85
51.29
49.11
47.36
55.05
43.20
58.12
52.82
57.24
54.37

48.92
43.54
44.19
38.86
53.07
64.08
57.79
41.81
52.36

4.480
3.223
3.681
3.228
4.442
3.491
3.885
3.823
3.682
4.396
2.839
3.420
3.724
3.889
4.033
3.470
4.421
3.286
3.616
3.337
3.513

3.904
4.387
4.322
4915
3.599
2.981
3.305
4.568
3.648
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20872 Marco 50.88 3.754 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 *Ziva 66.43 2.875 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20878 *Cooper -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20879 *Dazzle 52.61 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20884 *Cruise 57.15 3.342 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20887 Tease 69.69 2.741 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Venus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20838 Gus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20839 *Blink -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20881 Grace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20832 *Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 38.29 4.988 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 *Benny 4431 4311 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Autie 4455  4.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zef 53.31 3.583 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Joule 49.13 3.888 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Nanuk 60.28 3.169 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Chaz 5422 3.523 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Jag 52.84 3.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Hallie 53.88 3.545 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Baker 8255 2314 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Ty 68.39 2.793 2 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd
24802 Zulu
24804 Sasha

Master - Regular

ABS
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16209 * Amber 49.00 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16211 *Hedy 68.70 2.271 1 1 1 0 0 85 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16210 Fuze 36.64 4.531 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16404 *June 60.85 2.728 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16405 Quick - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

Excellent - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12604 Skuggi 80.14 2.308 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16605 *Penne 79.56 2.401 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 * Autumn 73.11 2.613 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16607 *Rain 56.83 3.361 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16608 *Jesse 56.88 3.358 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 * Rudy 62.64 3.049 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (WursiFaulth E Score Place
20612 Dutch 46.60 4.099 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

4/24/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8816 Willie 80.35 2.215 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bode 54.40 3.272 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Napoleon 57.96 3.071 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Marley - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8822 Buster 58.67 3.034 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12823 *Truffles 45.40 4.075 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 *Flicka 4571  4.047 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Sydney 62.12 2.978 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauI}:s E Score Place
16827 *Sulley 4541  4.206 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Taz 48.75 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16830 *Onyx 49.67 3.845 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 *Mesa 50.58 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 *Breyer 50.69 3.768 0 0 0 0 0 100
16848 *Burdock 5256 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 *Maddy 53.50 3.570 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Ivana 60.02 3.182 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 *Milo 71.81 2.660 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 *Kiwi 43.54 4.387 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Reba 52.01 3.672 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Cinder 56.18 3.400 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
16838 * Skylar 70.22 2.720 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16839 *Elle Mae 60.99 3.132 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 41.75 4.575 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Zayla 47.16 4.050 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Fury - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20894 Artemis 48.40 3.946 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20892 Pearl 56.49 3.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20896 Stormy 70.49 2.710 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20890 Vader 7250 2.634 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20891 Maggie 5421 3.523 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20893 Harry 56.82 3.361 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20002 * Stevie 38.01 3.052
20005 *Rocky 34.07 3.405

Novice A - Regular

SCT 39 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R w F E

1 0 0 0 95 1
0o 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/24/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Roscoe 33.39 3.354 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12207 Zap 25.39 4411 1 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Fancy 32,95 3.399 1 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 *Tootsie Pop 24.45 4.663 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Baby Z 37.58 3.034 1 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Harry 29.11 3.916 0 0 1 0 NQ
16207 *Qakley 34.24 3.329 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 *Grim 28.55 4.063 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 *Vvroom! 2411 4.811 1 0 0 0 95 2
20202 *Quiz 23.83 4.868 0 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Welder 59.46 1.951 2 3 2 0 NQ
20207 *Myles 48.81 2.377 2 0 1 0 NQ
20209 *Eddie 49.71 2.334 3 1 1 0 NQ
20210 *Landon 39.77 2.917 1 1 3 0 NQ
20212 *Deuce 56.42 2.056 4 0 0 0 NQ
20213 *Grace 42.12 2.754 0 0 2 0 NQ
20214 * Atlas -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20413 *Mica 41.72 2.780 4 2 1 0 NQ
20201 *Bogie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20211 *Sunny -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24203 Nikon 38.38 3.022
24601 Xara --

Novice B - Regular

SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R w F E

2 0 0 0 90 1
- ABS

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Pink 31.77 4.155 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12201 Julie 4158 3.175 1 1 1 0 NQ
12204 Abby 55.49 2.379 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQ@s4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 *Prize 34.86 3.873 1 0 0 0 95 1
16206 *Penny 38.29 3.526 2 0 3 0 NQ
16402 Tizzy 31.62 4.269 0 3 0 0 NQ
16601 *Sizzle 28.82 4.684 0 1 1 0 NQ
16604 *Rave 33.59 4.019 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 inches

Armband
20404
20205
20402
20403
20405
20408
20606
20608
20406
20410

24 inches

Armband
24204
24401
24403

Yardage: 138 yds
Call Name Time yps
*Roxie 29.81 4.629
Caper --
*Jodi 31.47 4.385
*Emmie 39.13 3.527
Galveston 30.43 4.535
Probie 40.99 3.367
TJ 42.81 3.224
*Rigby 40.89 3.375
*Savannah -
* Aiden -
Yardage: 138 yds
Call Name Time yps
Jazz --
Bert 36.67 3.763
Cephus 3256 4.238

SCT 39sec
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Course Faults
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SCT 42 sec

N T

Course Faults
w F

3 1
0 1
1 3
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Qs 1

Qs 0

Open - Regular

NQs 7  %Q 13

Score Place

95 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 3  %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Simon - 1 2 0 1 NQ
12603 Selkie 44,22  3.347 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16602 Josey 62.94 2.431 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQ@s8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20412 * Max 36.76 4.271 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 *Rocket 36.49 4.303 3 1 1 0 NQ
20409 * Stout - 4 2 1 0 NQ
20415 * AAleahya 59.37 2.644 2 5 2 0 NQ
20603 *Cherry - 6 3 5 0 NQ
20605 *Charm 35.14 4.468 1 2 1 0 NQ
20610 *Rose 45.60 3.443 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd
20811 Dui 35.62 4.408 2 1 1 0 NQ
20857 Radler 40.74 3.854 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Brio 30.67 4.826 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 JoJo 33.60 4.405 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sally 38.71 3.823 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Cash 41.26  3.587 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Liam 41.89 3.533 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Dolly 48.42 3.057 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Bella 49.92 2.965 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Kash 49.14 3.012 2 1 1 0 NQ
8805 Kyndal 57.68 2.566 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Ramus 51.46 2.876 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Zach 50.33 2.941 0 1 1 0 NQ
8814 Kermit 65.16 2.271 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Riley 56.24 2.632 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12206 Tutti Fruitti 31.48 4.701 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Tallulah 36.44 4.061 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 ZiZiZ 36.69 4.034 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Jazzy 37.60 3.936 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Snap 42.84 3.455 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Abby 4474  3.308 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Jackson 34.26 4.320 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

12806 Visa -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 37.81 3.914 1 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Bella 35.76 4.139 1 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Jaeger 27.86 5.312 0 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Shani 2753 5.376 1 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Rudi 29.52 5.014 1 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Agnes 31.89 4.641 1 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Halo 55.77 2.654 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12802 Tammie - - -- - - -- ABS
12820 Treasure -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
20818 *Trigger 28.34 5.399 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 *Pica 30.49 5.018 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 *Flare 30.91 4.950 0 0 0 0 100 3
16401 Sneakers 31.89 4.798 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Rocket 3247 4.712 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Hanna 33.78 4.529 0 0 0 0 100
16822 *Reese 35.36  4.327 0 0 0 0 100
16807 *Chanel 39.10 3.913 0 0 0 0 100
16812 *Tia 4255 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
16603 *Keeva 3275 4.672 2 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Gilly 36.70 4.169 0O 1 1 o© NQ
16803 Jive 2460 6.220 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16805 *Gemma 47.84 3.198 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Tinz 40.83 3.747 2 3 2 0 NQ
16810 *Rain 33.66 4.545 2 0 0 0 NQ
16813 *Snap 32.18 4.755 2 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Darby - 4 2 2 1 NQ
16815 Kora 32.75 4.672 2 1 1 0 NQ
16816 *Ryann 3217 4.756 2 1 1 0 NQ
16819 *Breeze 36.25 4.221 2 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16804 *Badger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16821 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16823 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 24 NQs 56 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
20821 Paddy 25.20 6.230 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 *Belle 26.91 5.834 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 *Holster 27.36 5.738 0 0 0 0 100 3
20825 Ink 28.05 5.597 0 0 0 0 100 4
20889 *Colt 28.53 5.503 0 0 0 0 100
20815 * Cricket 28.89 5.434 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Blade 29.31 5.357 0 0 0 0 100
20847 *Boo 29.55 5.313 0 0 0 0 100
20813 *Logan 30.20 5.199 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Scoop 30.23 5.194 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20888
20810
20822
20803
20842
20886
20846
20866
20878
20871
20831
20850
20864
20880
20414
20601
20602
20607
20609
20801
20802
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20812
20814
20816
20817
20819

*Dune
* Splendor
*Josie
lzzy
*Helix
Bing
*Casey
*Willow
*Cooper
*Zuzu
*Liesl
Hana
Amber
Caipir
Theo
Lacy
Aria
*Shimmer
Ripley
*Pico
*Peak
* Roxie
*Huck
*Pirate
Melody
Fletch
*Jordie
Pip
*Cassi
Becky

Reacher

30.87
31.69
32.91
33.42
34.25
34.28
34.40
36.62
36.87
36.93
37.52
39.25
40.65
42.27
44.76
44.11
36.43
39.25
32.75
33.28

5.086
4.954
4771
4.698
4.584
4.580
4.564
4.287
4.258
4.251
4.184
4.000
3.862
3.714
3.508
3.559
4.310
4.000
4.794
4.718

3.953
4.179
3.858
5.242
5.086
4.870
4.776
5.235
4.191

N ©O B P P P O P PN O O P NP Ol P O OO OO OO0 OO0 o o o o o
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O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O OO0 oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20824
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20833
20834
20836
20840
20841
20843
20845
20849
20851
20852
20855
20856
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20863
20865
20867
20868
20869
20870
20872
20873

*Piper
*Kali
*Porter
*Kelso
*Grace
*Selby
*Milo
*Beatle
*Bocce
Kruz
Egan
Kitt
*Marshall
*Vibe
Ginger
*Jockey
PInk
*Kizzy
Rhap
Scarlett
*Porter
*Meeka
*Puzzle
* Cliff
Gypsee
Jack
*lceman
*Clip
MarJus
Marco

*Ziva

38.13
30.87
53.17
28.81
37.16

4117
5.086
2.953
5.449
4.225

3.059
3.238
3.124
3.866
4.298
5.561
4.261
3.840
4.283
5.050
4.891
5.478

4.421
3.827
5.042
3.921
5.693
4.319
4.573
4.792

3.766
4.534

w N OO O RP bpPOWMOFRLPFPRFPLPWRFARPOPRPPEP OUGDOOWPRP PP P O WLPRL P

O r O P N OO O N PF P BbP OODNPFP OODNPFP RPRP M DNW P O OLPFP » O O
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20874 Katy Muppet 43.38 3.619 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 *Drummer 34.32 4575 1 1 1 0 NQ
20876 *Ranger -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
20877 Bolt 31.06 5.055 0 0 2 0 NQ
20879 *Dazzle 33.49 4.688 2 2 2 0 NQ
20884 *Cruise 34.68 4.527 2 2 1 0 NQ
20885 *Summer 34.01 4.616 0 1 1 0 NQ
20887 Tease 4231 3.711 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Venus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20838 Gus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20839 *Blink - - - -- - -- ABS
20854 *Kona - - - -- - -- ABS
20881 Grace - - - -- - -- ABS
20832 *Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
24808 Chaz 30.27 5.187 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 *Benny 31.85 4.929 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Nanuk 32.14 4.885 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zef - 0 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Joule 41.88 3.749 2 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Jag 3741 4197 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye 26.82 5.854 0 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Hallie 48.02 3.269 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd
24814 Autie 34.37
24816 Ty 44.63
24802 Zulu --
24804 Sasha -

4.568
3.518

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16209 * Amber 29.44  3.940
16210 Fuze 43.23 2.683
16211 *Hedy 35.62 3.257

16405 Quick -

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults

= O O @™
o O O m

Novice - Preferred

NQs 2 %Q 33

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16404 *June 5217 2.645
16607 *Rain 40.22 3.431

Open - Preferred

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
5 3 2 0 NQ

1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 *Penne 67.72 2.318 3 0 1 0 NQ
16606 * Autumn 61.90 2.536 2 2 1 0 NQ
16608 * Jesse 37.63 4.172 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20612 Dutch 32.75 4.794 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/24/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT b51sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Ivy 35.73 4.142 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Bode 42.07 3.518 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Willie 53.42 2.770 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Napoleon 61.99 2.387 2 1 1 0 NQ
8821 Marley 46.65 3.173 1 1 0 0 NQ
8822 Buster 43.43 3.408 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12823 *Truffles 30.24 5.060 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 *Flicka 29.31 5.220 1 2 1 0 NQ
12822 Sydney 37.12 4.122 1 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Skuggi - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16844 Taz 31.22 5.029 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 *Burdock 31.67 4.957 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 *Sulley 32.08 4.894 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 *Breyer 3219 4.877 0 0 0 0 100 4

16830 *Onyx 35.68 4.400 0 0 0 0 100

16840 *Mesa 3795 4.137 0 0 0 0 100

16837 *Maddy 39.17 4.008 0 0 0 0 100

16609 *Rudy 38.34 4.095 0 2 2 0 NQ

16824 *Milo 4752 3.304 2 1 1 0 NQ

16826 *Kiwi 29.34 5.351 1 1 4 0 NQ

16828 Reba 33.91 4.630 0 1 1 0 NQ

16831 Fury 44.37 3.538 6 3 4 0 NQ

16832 Cinder 40.20 3.905 2 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Ivana 34.36 4.569 0 0 1 0 NQ

16838 * Skylar 52.36 2.998 0 0 0 0 NQ

16839 *Elle Mae 41.88 3.749 1 0 0 0 NQ

16843 Zayla 37.89 4.144 1 0 0 0 NQ

16842 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

20891 Maggie 30.56 5.137 0 0 0 0 100 1

20894 Artemis 33.21 4.727 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd
20892 Pearl 38.12 4.119
20890 Vader 49.19 3.192

20893 Harry 58.64 2.677

Master - Preferred

100 3
100 4
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

8inches

Armband
8806
8401
8810
8814

12 inches

Armband
12810
12814
12207
12602
12804
12811
12813
12817

Call Name
JoJo

Pink
Ramus

Kermit

Call Name
Bella

Abby

Zap

Simon
Jackson
Jaeger
Shani

Rudi

Time

SCT 41.02 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

41.02
45.00
49.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

10

g1 o N 00 ©

Time
31.74
45.57
56.83
30.03
32.12
32.37
36.26

SCT 31.74 sec

Course Faults
w F E

N PP PO O O
N P B O O O
O O O O o o o

Qs 1 NQs?2

Points
10
NQ
NQ
-- ABS

Qs 3 NQs 4

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q 33

Place

%Q 43

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

16 inches

Armband

16808
16601
20818
16820
16202
16401
16603
16812
16604
16806
16813
16815
16817
16821
16804

Call Name
Tinz
*Sizzle
*Trigger
*Pica
*Tootsie Pop
Sneakers
*Keeva
*Tia
*Rave
Hanna
*Snap
Kora
Rocket
Mac

*Badger

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.74
34.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
29.00
29.14
29.34
33.03
33.72
36.25
45.91
52.05
35.33
38.23
29.01
30.90
34.95
37.81

SCT 29sec

Course Faults

W F

O O O O N O O O O O o o o o
P Pk Pk Wk, PO O O O O O o o

E

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Qs 8

NQs 6

Points

ABS

Regular

%Q 57

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20 .inches

Armband

20859
20845
20885
20801
20835
20889
20609
20812
20803
20602
20886
20887
20834
20815
20833
20829
20831
20827

Call Name
Scarlett
*Marshall
*Summer

*Pico
*Holster
*Colt
Ripley
*Jordie
Izzy
Aria
Bing
Tease
*Beatle
*Cricket
*Milo
*Grace
*Liesl

*Porter

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.00
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
26.69
27.85
28.00
28.81
28.90
29.82
32.40
32.47
33.69
34.64
34.65
34.86
35.03
35.26
36.67
40.14
42.48
4474

SCT 26.69 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

F

O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o o

E

O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o

Qs 18 NQs 32

Points

[EEY
o

w »~ 01O O O N N N N 00 0o o o o ©o

Regular

%Q 36

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

20002
20005
20205
20207
20208
20210
20401
20405
20412
20415
20603
20605
20608
20610
20813
20814
20817
20830
20841
20844
20847
20852
20857
20861
20865
20866
20868
20869
20873
20882
20884

* Stevie
*Rocky
Caper
*Myles
*Vvroom!
*Landon
*Rocket
Galveston
*Max
* AAleahya
*Cherry
*Charm
*Rigby
*Rose
*Logan
Pip
Becky
*Selby
Egan
*Belle
*Boo
*Jockey
Radler
*Meeka
Gypsee
*Willow
*lceman
*Clip
*Ziva
Scoop

*Cruise

, O O O O O O kP OO NO NP O kP OO0 kP OO0 W P W NhNMNODMN O P, » O

O R P P N P N O FP P P P P P NP RPRNDOUURPRPRNNOWEREPRFRPNLPRPR PR O

O O O O O O OO0 OO0 oo ooo oo ok, oo Ok, OO0 r O F P+ » O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

24201
20408
20411
20823
20838
20839
20840
20850
20211

24 inches

Armband
24814
24808
24812
24202

*Grim
Probie

*Cree
Venus
Gus

*Blink
Kruz
Hana

*Sunny

Call Name
Autie
Chaz
Hallie
Oshie

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.62
37.02
47.41

Time
26.69
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

[E=Y
o

P N W s OO N 00 ©

SCT 32.62 sec

Course Faults

w

0
1
1

F

0
0
0

E

0
0
0

Qs 1

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 2

Points
10
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular

%Q 33

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.62
35.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points
10

A 01O N 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/24/16
* = Australian Shepherd
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8817 Ivy -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 33.04 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
16827 *Sulley 33.04 0 0 0 10 1
16826 * Kiwi 34.16 0 0 0 9
16848 *Burdock 35.03 0 0 0 9
16825 *Breyer 41.96 0 0 0 7
16835 Ivana 42.13 0 0 0 7
16209 * Amber 43.01 2 2 0 NQ
16210 Fuze 54.93 0 1 0 NQ
16606 * Autumn -- 2 1 1 NQ
16607 *Rain -- 2 3 1 NQ
16839 *Elle Mae 45.60 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/24/16

* = Australian Shepherd

Preferred

Time Points
Truncated time = 33.04 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52.00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
20890 Vader 51.93 0 0 0 NQ
20893 Harry 42.29 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points



